S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 g

±500 ppm/K
(4.7Ω…510Ω)
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
RF73B
PRODUCT CODE
J
TOLERANCE
TD
TAPING*
TD, TE, BK
22R
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
3 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/b
RF73 TD 220T J
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
J: ±5%
2A
STYLE
1J…3A
2A
RF73 1J 1.6 0.8 ± 0.1 0.3 ± 0.1 0.3 ± 0.1
0.5+0.2
-0.1
0603 RF73 1J 0.063 W see below*
1Ω … 100Ω
–
2.6 W 2.4 W 2.1 W
J(±5%) 1 Ω 1.1Ω … 20Ω 22Ω … 100Ω –
*T.C.R. +1000 … -500ppm/K (1Ω … 3.3Ω), T.C.R.  ±500ppm/K (3.6Ω … 100Ω) *For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of +70°C or above, the power rating shall be derated.